Probabilidades e Estatistica - Recurso do 2° Teste 31/01/2017 15h:00m

Nimero Nome










Nimero

81007
81008
81026
81028
81116
81137
81146
81180
81216
81226
81244
81249
81300
81308
81310
81323
81332
81359
81400
81418
81419
81429
81459
81465
81495
81515
81517
81579
81586
81594
81622
81640
81645
81659
81701
81712
81718

Nome

Francisco De Carvalho Natario
Constanca Martins Leite de Almeida
Alejandro José Rachadell Pereira
Jodo Cunha Néné
Leonor Mariana Jud Guedes de Campos
Daniel Goncalves Fernandes
Joé&o Maria Brissos e Silva
José Rafael Proenca Domingues
Bernardo Nuno Bernardo Amaral
Micael Melo Coelho
David Carpinteiro Mendes
Mariana Isaura De Moura Ormeche
Jodo Pedro Sampaio Dinis
Joana Sousa Paulino
Pedro Damido Freitas Silva
Carlos Alexandre Marques Alves da Silva
Sérgio Ferrdo Batarda Marinheiro
Carlos Miguel Loureiro dos Santos Simbes Raposo
Pedro Miguel Vicente Cadilha
Gongalo Filipe Dias Soares
Nuno Alexandre Moniz Ribeiro
Miguel Esteves Araujo Correia
Pedro Almeida Aparicio
Antonio Cardoso Ramos Vicente
Pedro De Trigueiros Pingdo Henriques Lopes
Xavier Cardoso Pinto Paisana
Nuno Filipe Cortes Fernandes
Tiago Filipe Vicente Ferreira
Diogo Maria Paes de Vasconcellos de Freitas
Mariana Casquilha Castelo Pereira
Jodo Pedro Martins da Cruz
Pedro Miguel Cebola Lavrador
Pedro Teles Ferreira dos Santos
Jiajia Yang
Francisco Pereira Rosa Correia Pombal
Pedro Filipe Rocha Nascimento Barreiros
Nuno Cartier Soares Tomas

Sala

QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1



Ndmero
81730
81733
81760
81782
81813
81848
81858
81954
82077
82425
82430
82440
82457

Nome
Guilherme De Melo Duarte Freitas Braz
Sanil Rama
Patricia Reis Batista
Rafael Filipe Ferreira Rodrigues
Beatriz Maria dos Santos Pereira
Sofia Cavaleiro Real Monteiro Dias
Joao Ricardo Caseiro Oliveira
Gongalo Miguel De Seixas Luz
Daniel Correia Batista
José Miguel Pinto Nunes
Anténio Forbes Bessa Pedro de Almeida
Jodo Filipe Lages Saragoca
Bruno Miguel Simdes Lopes

Sala
QAO02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QAO02.1
QAO02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1
QA02.1



NiUmero Nome Sala







